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	省份
	政法委
	公安
	检察
	法院
	司法

	
	账号数
	发文
账号数
	阅读（万）
	账号数
	发文
账号数
	阅读（万）
	账号数
	发文
账号数
	阅读（万）
	账号数
	发文
账号数
	阅读（万）
	账号数
	发文
账号数
	阅读（万）

	中央
	4
	3
	1091 
	11
	7
	595 
	1
	1
	243 
	1
	1
	21 
	1
	1
	4 

	安徽
	1
	1
	0.3 
	63
	24
	35 
	120
	109
	459 
	14
	7
	3 
	17
	5
	11 

	北京
	4
	2
	5 
	24
	11
	45 
	21
	19
	9 
	23
	18
	68 
	1
	1
	0.5 

	福建
	6
	3
	11 
	218
	61
	146 
	99
	91
	63 
	92
	52
	148 
	0
	0
	0 

	甘肃
	3
	2
	4 
	119
	41
	127 
	116
	58
	86 
	2
	1
	0.1 
	3
	1
	14 

	广东
	0
	0
	0 
	261
	67
	656 
	136
	82
	39 
	5
	3
	5 
	136
	30
	33 

	广西
	92
	15
	49 
	128
	39
	156 
	133
	121
	324 
	127
	83
	91 
	1
	1
	4 

	贵州
	5
	1
	0.1 
	146
	76
	256 
	101
	77
	431 
	8
	3
	2 
	6
	1
	5 

	海南
	0
	0
	0 
	47
	23
	71 
	25
	17
	8 
	0
	0
	0 
	2
	0
	0 

	河北
	14
	1
	0 
	170
	75
	300 
	124
	97
	4128 
	7
	5
	22 
	2
	0
	0 

	河南
	131
	53
	74 
	476
	181
	716 
	193
	137
	97 
	182
	29
	46 
	30
	11
	3 

	黑龙江
	1
	1
	9 
	380
	18
	40 
	193
	158
	4455 
	1
	0
	0 
	2
	1
	0.4 

	湖北
	3
	1
	35 
	159
	49
	211 
	133
	117
	157 
	0
	0
	0 
	113
	6
	0.5 

	湖南
	1
	0
	0 
	268
	69
	229 
	149
	78
	58 
	1
	1
	2 
	1
	0
	0 

	吉林
	2
	0
	0 
	210
	73
	770 
	96
	46
	60 
	2
	0
	0 
	0
	0
	0 

	江苏
	0
	0
	0 
	162
	118
	301 
	125
	64
	2856 
	8
	7
	23 
	3
	1
	0.4 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
省份
	政法委
	公安
	检察
	法院
	司法

	
	账号数
	发文
账号数
	阅读（万）
	账号数
	发文
账号数
	阅读（万）
	账号数
	发文
账号数
	阅读（万）
	账号数
	发文
账号数
	阅读（万）
	账号数
	发文
账号数
	阅读（万）

	江西
	1
	1
	5 
	283
	192
	1289 
	124
	111
	26 
	79
	35
	32 
	1
	0
	0 

	辽宁
	2
	0
	0 
	212
	153
	247 
	140
	86
	25 
	0
	0
	0 
	17
	0
	0 

	内蒙古
	1
	1
	1 
	34
	19
	109 
	133
	97
	288 
	7
	5
	3 
	1
	0
	0 

	宁夏
	0
	0
	0 
	63
	36
	45 
	30
	24
	25 
	3
	2
	0 
	0
	0
	0 

	青海
	1
	1
	1 
	34
	8
	12 
	50
	33
	9 
	1
	1
	1 
	29
	0
	0 

	山东
	1
	0
	0 
	230
	162
	2355 
	179
	144
	520 
	33
	15
	878 
	0
	4
	4 

	山西
	0
	0
	0 
	79
	51
	401 
	139
	118
	47 
	5
	5
	13 
	0
	0
	0 

	陕西
	1
	1
	91 
	120
	66
	120 
	123
	41
	1366 
	4
	2
	1 
	0
	2
	1 

	上海
	0
	0
	0 
	35
	21
	31 
	21
	21
	9 
	5
	5
	10 
	1
	2
	36 

	四川
	0
	0
	0 
	251
	119
	172 
	223
	157
	1652 
	4
	3
	0 
	16
	2
	3 

	天津
	13
	6
	6 
	55
	22
	621 
	23
	23
	16 
	1
	1
	2 
	0
	0
	0 

	西藏
	0
	0
	0 
	12
	8
	255 
	80
	46
	8 
	0
	0
	0 
	4
	0
	0 

	新疆
	4
	1
	0.1 
	142
	29
	525 
	146
	48
	23 
	4
	2
	3 
	15
	4
	4 

	云南
	1
	1
	1 
	76
	64
	250 
	150
	61
	50 
	2
	1
	0.4
	5
	2
	1 

	浙江
	2
	0
	0 
	157
	73
	185 
	104
	75
	39 
	10
	4
	20 
	2
	3
	0.5 

	重庆
	1
	1
	1 
	54
	45
	57 
	43
	27
	3 
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0 




